OTTV Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2012/13

3. Liga Jugend Gruppe ZW-3B
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Team

u

N Matches +/-

Score

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Heimmannschaft

Gastmannschaft

Matches

GUBLER.ch
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nu.Dokument 013, erstellt am 10.03.2026 08:24 | Page 1 From 1

swis,s XL
olympic | MEMBER

Sat.08.09.2012
Sat.03.11.2012

Gossau St.Gallen
Gossau St.Gallen

spielfrei*
spielfrei*

2:8
6:4

Sat.08.12.2012

Sat.26.01.2013

Herisau

Gossau St.Gallen
Gossau St.Gallen
Gossau St.Gallen
Gossau St.Gallen

Gossau St.Gallen
Ettenhausen Il
Neuhausen Il
spielfrei*
Ettenhausen I

3.7
8:2
8:2
8:2
3.7
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